
Horizons at Episcopal Academy Board of Directors
2023-2024 Committee Assignments

Marketing Committee

Donna Corrato, Chair dcorrato@yahoo.com

Brenda Holston holston4@comcast.net

Ann Kraftson annk@oxbridgegroup.com

Jen Lederman jenlederman@comcast.net

Melissa Trala melissatrala@gmail.com

Holly Stanley hstanley2008@yahoo.com

Ryan Learn* rlearn@episcopalacademy.org

Christin Gregory*** christinanngregory@gmail.com

Jenny Atkinson*** jennifer.n.lavin@gmail.com

Katie Bailer*** katiebailer@gmail.com

Fundraising & Development Committee

Jen Lederman, Co-Chair jenlederman@comcast.net

Melissa Trala, Co-Chair melissatrala@gmail.com

Lorraine Brown rainybee25@gmail.com

Jennifer Fifer** jfifer@episcopalacademy.org

Jennifer Franklin jcfranklin@comcast.net

Ryan Learn* rlearn@episcopalacademy.org

Nina Rogers ninavrogers1717@gmail.com

Mallory Silva mallory.b.karl@gmail.com

Monica Wondrasch mwondrasch@verizon.net

Betsy Johnson*** ehjohnson100@gmail.com

https://horizonsea.dm.networkforgood.com/users/28740701/emails/new
https://horizonsea.dm.networkforgood.com/users/28740534/emails/new
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https://horizonsea.dm.networkforgood.com/users/37762733/emails/new
https://horizonsea.dm.networkforgood.com/users/37762728/emails/new
https://horizonsea.dm.networkforgood.com/users/31697224/emails/new
https://horizonsea.dm.networkforgood.com/users/28741048/emails/new
https://horizonsea.dm.networkforgood.com/users/28740867/emails/new
https://horizonsea.dm.networkforgood.com/users/28741157/emails/new
https://horizonsea.dm.networkforgood.com/users/28741059/emails/new
https://horizonsea.dm.networkforgood.com/users/35616375/emails/new


Program Committee

Beth Hixson, Chair bethhixson1@gmail.com

Yamini Durani yaminidurani@hotmail.com

Brenda Holston holston4@comcast.net

JoAnne Hopkins*** djhopkins@verizon.net

Ryan Learn rlearn@episcopalacademy.org

SooHee Lim soohee_lim@yahoo.com

Karen Marston karen.s.marston@gmail.com

Mike Morgan michael.d.morgan@comcast.net

Holly Stanley hstanley2008@yahoo.com

Kelly Crowley crowleykel75@outlook.com

Tamika Gamble tgamble@episcopalacademy.org

Caroline Graham* cgraham@episcopalacademy.org

High School Program Committee

Alisha Slye, Chair alishaslye@gmail.com

Jennifer Franklin jcfranklin@comcast.net

Julie Laine*** julie_laine@comcast.com

Ryan Learn* rlearn@episcopalacademy.org

Muniya Khanna muniyac@hotmail.com

Mike Morgan michael.d.morgan@comcast.net

Nina Rogers ninavrogers1717@gmail.com

Mallory Silva mallory.b.karl@gmail.com

Ayinde Tate** atate@episcopalacademy.org

https://horizonsea.dm.networkforgood.com/users/28740504/emails/new
https://horizonsea.dm.networkforgood.com/users/28740867/emails/new
https://horizonsea.dm.networkforgood.com/users/37434148/emails/new
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Finance Committee

Ellen Blommer, Chair edblommer@aol.com

Dee Adeyemo adeyemia@msn.com

Ryan Learn* rlearn@episcopalacademy.org

Erna Talapan*** etalapan@gmail.com

Mo Toure mohammed.toure1@gmail.com

Mallory Silva mallory.b.karl@gmail.com

Governance Committee

Bonnie Lo, Chair bgerhardtlo3@gmail.com

Ryan Learn* rlearn@episcopalacademy.org

Karen Marston karen.s.marston@gmail.com

Holly Stanley hstanley2008@yahoo.com

Laurie Collins guslaurie@yahoo.com

Mallory Silva mallory.b.karl@gmail.com

Executive Committee

Holly Stanley, Chair of Board hstanley2008@yahoo.com

Mallory Silva, Vice Chair mallory.b.karl@gmail.com

Ellen Blommer, Treasurer edblommer@aol.com

Bonnie Lo, Secretary bgerhardtlo3@gmail.com

Donna Corrato dcorrato@yahoo.com

Jennifer Franklin jcfranklin@comcast.net

Ryan Learn* rlearn@episcopalacademy.org

SooHee Lim soohee_lim@yahoo.com

*Ex-officio, non-voting Board member
**Board Observer
***Committee Volunteer (non-Board member)
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